2022 Buck Hill Tuesday - Week 1
Tuesday, January 4, 2022

CHALLENGE
a7 PACESETTER: HCP
IERCE BRITTON LAWSON Orange 8.16 TIME: 18.19 PAR: 16.82
} SKATE & SKI ABBEY EVERSON Green 8.56 TIME: 18.42 PAR: 16.97
i
)
— 1 Locked and Loaded 36.56
1 ECNICA

2| Edging Closer 30 34 G 36 B 36 -- 36.81

3/Mother Buckers 29 33 G 37 G 37 - 48.22

4 Wayne's World 25 28 S 28 -- 28 -- 33.49

BLIZZARD ST

5/Liquor is Quicker 23 24 | 24 -- 24 -- 34.10

6/ Sliders 23 24 | 24 -- 24 -- 29.43

7 Peanut Butter & Jammers 23 23 -- 23 -- 23 -- 49.93

8/Big Bucks 22 24 B 24 -- 24 -- 52.15

9 Beer Chasers 20 22 B 22 - 22 - 69.55

10 WAIT!... What? 19 20 | 20 -- 20 -- 54.09

11 Section 8 13 15 B 16 | 17 | 51.25

FASTEST FAST

_-

ABBEY EVERSON Locked and Loaded 8.54 P 18.53 10.17 18.42 8.54
F ANNE HALVORSON Edging Closer 17.38 P 20.75 23.37 19.92 17.38
F |YVETTE MAY Big Bucks 18.50 P 20.01 18.97 20.11 18.50
F |HAYLEY STOEN Big Bucks 23.45 G 21.12 25.56 20.95 23.45
F |AMY GROSS WAIT!... What? 31.00 G 22.12 31.51 22.23 31.00
F |BETH GRAY Wayne's World 35.97 G 22.87 35.97 23.40 37.89
F | TERRI PIERCE Mother Buckers 37.40 G 23.11 37.40 23.74 39.89
F KATIE OBERDING Section 8 49.58 B 25.16 49.58 25.53 50.44
F 'ROSE QUINTERO Beer Chasers 58.22 B 26.80 59.33 26.85 58.22
F JOy MARTIN Edging Closer 58.69 B 26.72 58.86 26.93 58.69
F |KARI PENDERGAST Big Bucks 59.22 B 27.59 64.03 27.02 59.22
F CHARLOTTE GREEN Beer Chasers 67.30 B 28.36 68.61 28.39 67.30
F_ NATASHA ROBERTS WAIT!... What? 106.66 | 35.47 110.88 35.07 106.66
M MICHAEL ANKENY Mother Buckers 1.01 P 16.99 1.01 17.18 1.24
M ROBBIE MASSIE Mother Buckers 1.90 P 17.14 1.90 17.33 2.12
M | MARC MASSIE Mother Buckers 2.47 P 17.25 2.56 17.39 2.47
M LUKE EVERSON Locked and Loaded 4.42 P 17.64 4.88 17.72 4.42
M | TYLER PIERCE Mother Buckers 4.99 P 17.66 4.99 17.90 5.48
M [ JAKE FREDBO Wayne's World 5.54 P 17.98 6.90 17.91 5.54
M KYLE MARTINSON Locked and Loaded 7.43 P 18.07 7.43 19.88 17.15
M MITCH WALL Locked and Loaded 7.78 P DNF N/A 18.29 7.78
M  BRITTON LAWSON Locked and Loaded 7.90 P 18.19 8.15 18.31 7.90
M | MARK DUNSWORTH Peanut Butter & Jammers 8.03 P 18.17 8.03 18.41 8.49
M | DUNCAN MACLACHLAN Mother Buckers 8.80 P 18.30 8.80 18.58 9.49
M THOR MORALES Locked and Loaded 9.31 P DNF N/A 18.55 9.31
M BEN STABENOW Locked and Loaded 10.02 P 27.92 65.99 18.67 10.02
M | JOHN GLEASON Edging Closer 10.17 P 18.53 10.17 DNF N/A
M CHRIS FEATHERSTONE Locked and Loaded 10.58 P 18.60 10.58 19.01 12.02
M | JASON ACKER Locked and Loaded 12.02 P 19.19 14.09 19.01 12.02
M |ADAM GILDNER Edging Closer 12.02 P 19.29 14.68 19.01 12.02
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KURT
ALEX
ERIC
PAUL
JOHN
DAN
DOUG
STEPHEN
ROB
ALLAN
JACK
JIM
AARON
JON
BART
DON
JOHN
BOB
STEVE
RICH
MIKE
STEVE
JACK
DAN
DON
MARC
HANS
MATT
DANE
COLBY
BOB
SCOTT
HOWARD
SHAWN
DEREK
DAVID
SCOTT
TOM
CHIP
FRED
SKIP
MATT
RICK
JASON
JIM
BRIAN
MARK
KEV
MATT
JASON
STEVE
TOM
JOHN
BARTH

NIERSTE
HOSETH
AUGUSTINE
OLSON
MARKERT
OBER
JOHNSON
ORTH
REBERTUS
TIMM
AUSTIN
WILSON
GUBRUD
SCHNEIDER
PIERCE
BOWMAN
RUOCHO
LOGELIN
SMOLIK
MICKSCHL
KROESCH
WEDAN
GLEASON
SEGNER
KROESCH
NELSEN
ANDERSON
JOHNSON
HARTZELL
LUND
RUDE
ANDERSEN
NOREEN
SCHAFFER
GJERDE
PFLUM
SHIELDS
OBERDING
SMITH
BETZ
DICKEL
STOEN
CLAYDON
MILLER
GANNON
MCGOLDRICK
BRUEMMER
AMIRAYAN
PELTZ
HUBBLE
LEWISON
MYLAN
OLSON
WARD

Edging Closer
Edging Closer
Peanut Butter & Jammers
Liquor is Quicker
Edging Closer
Liquor is Quicker
Big Bucks

Edging Closer
Locked and Loaded
Liquor is Quicker
Peanut Butter & Jammers
Wayne's World

Big Bucks

Sliders

Mother Buckers
Beer Chasers
Sliders

Beer Chasers
Sliders

Beer Chasers

Beer Chasers
WAIT!... What?
Peanut Butter & Jammers
Wayne's World
Beer Chasers
Wayne's World
Liquor is Quicker
WAIT!... What?
Wayne's World
Mother Buckers
Sliders

WAIT!... What?
Peanut Butter & Jammers
Big Bucks

Section 8

WAIT!... What?
Sliders

Section 8

Liquor is Quicker
Liquor is Quicker
Peanut Butter & Jammers
Big Bucks

Section 8

Section 8

WAIT!... What?
Wayne's World
Section 8

Section 8

Section 8

Liquor is Quicker
Section 8

Sliders

Sliders

Beer Chasers

12.19
12.72
12.78
12.90
14.03
14.39
15.20
15.91
17.78
17.84
18.13
18.27
19.26
20.62
21.05
21.74
22.27
22.89
22.95
22.98
24.38
24.99
25.74
26.81
26.87
26.87
27.47
29.85
29.96
30.08
30.68
32.17
34.07
34.53
35.26
35.53
36.59
36.92
37.40
40.84
41.26
41.62
42.84
42.98
44.31
45.02
52.85
53.57
53.92
54.63
55.53
58.40
66.47

DNF
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18.87
18.96
18.97
18.99
19.18
19.24
19.47
19.57
19.81
19.82
19.87

DNF
20.06
20.47
20.36
20.99

DNF
20.67
20.68
21.22
20.92
21.42
21.15
21.85
21.53
21.34
21.44
21.84
21.86
21.88
21.98
22.27
22.55
23.49
22.75
23.50
24.89
23.03
23.11
24.89
23.76
23.82

DNF
24.05
24.45
24.55
25.71
25.83
25.89
26.45
26.16

DNF
28.00

DNF

12.19
12.72
12.78
12.90
14.03
14.39
15.76
16.35
17.78
17.84
18.13

N/A
19.26
21.70
21.05
24.79

N/A
22.89
22.95
26.16
24.38
27.35
25.74
29.90
28.00
26.87
27.47
29.85
29.96
30.08
30.68
32.40
34.07
39.66
35.26
39.71
47.98
36.92
37.40
47.98
41.26
41.62

N/A
42.98
45.36
45.96
52.85
53.57
53.92
57.25
55.53

N/A
66.47

N/A

19.29
19.16
19.40
19.44
19.72
19.50
19.55
19.67
20.11
20.86
20.38
20.07
20.72
20.47
21.06
20.66
20.75
21.16
21.92
20.87
21.22
21.21
21.71
21.52
21.53
22.18
22.05
22.46
22.40
22.47
22.48
22.43
23.14
22.83
24.84
23.00
23.18
23.55
23.52
23.90
24.09
24.19
24.24
24.70
24.49
24.61
27.25
26.62
27.58
26.24
27.55
26.88
28.50

DNF

13.67
12.91
14.32
14.56
16.21
14.91
15.20
15.91
18.50
22.92
20.09
18.27
22.10
20.62
24.10
21.74
22.27
24.69
29.17
22.98
25.04
24.99
27.93
26.81
26.87
30.70
29.94
32.35
32.00
32.41
32.47
32.17
36.36
34.53
46.38
35.53
36.59
38.77
38.60
40.84
41.96
42.55
42.84
45.55
44.31
45.02
60.58
56.87
62.52
54.63
62.35
58.40
67.94

N/A



